Atchison, KS

Mount St. Scholastica Monastery
Sr. Marcia Ziska, OSB
mziska@mountosb.org

Beech Grove, IN

Our Lady of Grace Monastery
Sr. Heather Jean Foltz, OSB
vocations@benedictine.com

Bismarck, ND
Annunciation Monastery
Sr. Idelle Badt, OSB
irbadt@umary.edu

Bristow VA

St. Benedict Monastery
Sr. Kathy Persson, OSB
vocations@osbva.org

Colorado Springs, CO

Benet Hill Monastery

Sr. Mary Colleen Schwarz, OSB
smarycolleen@benethillmonastery.org

Duluth, MN

St. Scholastica Monastery
Sr. Lisa Maurer, OSB
Vocations@duluthosb.org
SrLisa@duluthosb.org

Elizabeth, NJ

St. Walburga Monastery
Sr. Rosemary Kenny, OSB
rosemaryosb@bensisnj.org

Erie, PA

Mount St. Benedict Monastery

Sr. Ann Muczynski, OSB
amuczynski@eriebenedictines.org




Fort Smith, AR

St. Scholastica Monastery

Sr. Kimberly Prohaska, OSB
vocationdirector@stscho.org

Lacey, WA

St. Placid Monastery

Sr. Lucy Wynkoop, OSB
lucywynkoop@gmail.com
lwynkoop@stplacid.org

Lutherville, MD

Emmanuel Monastery

Sr. Jo-el McLaughlin, OSB
jmclaughlin@emmanuelosb.org

Rock Island, IL

St. Mary Monastery

Sr. Stefanie MacDonald
smacdonald@smmsisters.org

St. Joseph, MN

Saint Benedict Monastery
Sr. Lisa Rose, OSB
osbvocations@csbsju.edu

St. Paul, MN

St. Paul Monastery

Sr. Linda Soler, OSB
srlinda@stpaulsmonastery.org

Tulsa, OK

St. Joseph Monastery

Sr. Marilyn Norwood, OSB
stjomonastery@gmail.com

Villa Hills, KY

St. Walburga Monastery
Sr. Cathy Bauer
bauerosb@yahoo.com

Windsor, NY
Transfiguration Monastery
transfigurationmonastery@gmail.com




Yankton, SD
Sacred Heart Monastery
Sr. Carmella Luke, OSB

shmyankton.vocationdirector@gmail.com




